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RURAL STORY 1,045,001,843 45,316,891 1,090,318,734 1,021,122,354 45,316,891 1,066,439,245

URBAN STORY 3,843,045,472 233,361,041 4,076,406,513 3,826,168,831 233,361,041 4,059,529,872

TOTAL FOR COUNTY 4,888,047,315 278,677,932 5,166,725,247 4,847,291,185 278,677,932 5,125,969,117

8585D001 STORY COUNTY ASSESSOR 1,805,150,174 1,772,232,756

8585E001 AMES CITY ASSESSOR 3,082,897,141 3,075,058,429

TOTAL FOR ALL ASSESSORS 4,888,047,315 4,847,291,185

8577G725 SHELDAHL REGULAR 3,853,195 3,853,195 3,826,208 3,826,208

8577G725      SHELDAHL AGRICULTURAL 110,131 110,131

8585G811 AMES REGULAR 3,079,908,598 45,584,078 3,125,492,676 3,072,069,886 45,584,078 3,117,653,964

8585G811      AMES AGRICULTURAL 2,988,543 2,988,543

8585G812 CAMBRIDGE REGULAR 13,183,523 13,670,095 26,853,618 12,891,980 13,670,095 26,562,075

8585G812      CAMBRIDGE AGRICULTURAL 327,450 327,450

8585G813 COLLINS REGULAR 11,126,454 11,126,454 10,872,023 10,872,023

8585G813      COLLINS AGRICULTURAL 133,203 133,203

8585G814 COLO REGULAR 20,643,153 5,244,064 25,887,217 20,292,364 5,244,064 25,536,428

8585G814      COLO AGRICULTURAL 371,373 371,373

8585G815 GILBERT REGULAR 46,432,659 46,432,659 46,010,544 46,010,544

8585G815      GILBERT AGRICULTURAL 377,997 377,997

8585G816 HUXLEY REGULAR 86,585,276 95,568,383 182,153,659 85,396,021 95,568,383 180,964,404

8585G816      HUXLEY AGRICULTURAL 668,312 668,312

8585G817 KELLEY REGULAR 9,029,298 9,029,298 8,913,916 8,913,916

8585G817      KELLEY AGRICULTURAL 429,188 429,188

8585G818 MAXWELL REGULAR 25,701,154 25,701,154 25,322,841 25,322,841

8585G818      MAXWELL AGRICULTURAL 140,442 140,442

8585G819 MCCALLSBURG REGULAR 1,933,524 6,048,472 7,981,996 1,728,195 6,048,472 7,776,667

8585G819      MCCALLSBURG AGRICULTURAL 139,488 139,488

8585G820 NEVADA REGULAR 273,180,211 32,163,206 305,343,417 270,582,706 32,163,206 302,745,912

8585G820      NEVADA AGRICULTURAL 1,304,459 1,304,459

8585G821 ROLAND REGULAR 44,087,483 44,087,483 42,726,620 42,726,620

8585G821      ROLAND AGRICULTURAL 399,717 399,717

8585G822 SLATER REGULAR 55,473,936 4,493,913 59,967,849 54,909,104 4,493,913 59,403,017

8585G822      SLATER AGRICULTURAL 491,721 491,721

8585G823 STORY CITY REGULAR 149,164,831 30,484,174 179,649,005 148,241,366 30,484,174 178,725,540

8585G823      STORY CITY AGRICULTURAL 536,626 536,626

8585G824 ZEARING REGULAR 14,034,165 14,034,165 13,677,045 13,677,045

8585G824      ZEARING AGRICULTURAL 289,362 289,362

TOTAL FOR ALL CITIES 3,843,045,472 233,256,385 4,067,593,845 3,826,168,831 233,256,385 4,050,717,204

85850225 AMES 2,823,763,496 45,584,078 2,869,347,574 2,813,693,819 45,584,078 2,859,277,897

85850472 BALLARD 340,478,473 113,837,047 454,315,520 333,345,969 113,837,047 447,183,016

85851350 COLLINS-MAXWELL 127,118,097 279,728 127,397,825 124,908,383 279,728 125,188,111

85851359 COLO-NESCO 244,694,652 51,990,950 296,685,602 239,932,340 51,990,950 291,923,290
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85852466 GILBERT 545,659,490 545,659,490 543,776,183 543,776,183

85854617 NEVADA 479,699,490 35,826,763 515,526,253 469,896,171 35,826,763 505,722,934

85774779 NORTH POLK 3,963,326 3,963,326 3,936,339 3,936,339

85855643 ROLAND-STORY 289,033,325 31,159,366 320,192,691 284,389,813 31,159,366 315,549,179

85086561 UNITED 29,368,380 29,368,380 29,173,787 29,173,787

85646985 WEST MARSHALL 4,268,586 4,268,586 4,238,381 4,238,381

TOTAL FOR ALL K-12 SCHOOLS 4,888,047,315 278,677,932 5,166,725,247 4,847,291,185 278,677,932 5,125,969,117

8577F011 DES MOINES AREA CC 4,883,778,729 278,677,932 5,162,456,661 4,843,052,804 278,677,932 5,121,730,736

8564F006 IOWA VALLEY CC 4,268,586 4,268,586 4,238,381 4,238,381

TOTAL FOR ALL COMMUNITY COLLEGES 4,888,047,315 278,677,932 5,166,725,247 4,847,291,185 278,677,932 5,125,969,117

8585K001 COLLINS 35,937,450 35,248,715

8585K002 FRANKLIN 205,366,189 203,882,278

8585K003 GRANT 67,429,231 65,096,226

8585K004 HOWARD 55,614,376 53,541,765

8585K005 INDIAN CREEK 46,200,792 45,485,261

8585K006 LAFAYETTE 50,154,064 49,832,719

8585K007 LINCOLN 52,543,513 51,897,571

8585K008 MILFORD 61,115,725 56,321,040

8585K009 NEVADA 62,956,186 62,066,062

8585K010 NEW ALBANY 42,188,598 41,806,425

8585K011 PALESTINE 72,009,327 70,107,706

8585K012 RICHLAND 45,466,470 43,922,281

8585K013 SHERMAN 53,584,574 52,696,265

8585K014 UNION 88,808,204 85,783,668

8585K015 WARREN 41,351,720 40,101,105

8585K016 WASHINGTON 64,275,424 63,333,267

TOTAL FOR ALL TOWNSHIPS 1,045,001,843 1,021,122,354

8585C001 STORY COUNTY AG EXTENSION 4,888,047,315 4,847,291,185

8585L001 STORY COUNTY HOSPITAL 4,888,047,315 278,677,932 5,166,725,247 4,847,291,185 278,677,932 5,125,969,117
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